2014 Del Mar 5000
11/23/14 - 8:45am

Place Bib# Name
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348
382
233
370
329
372
380
389
167
391
344
343
330
388
387
342
357
364
338
73
281
278
246
230
232
392
57
172
352
365
353
366
356
332
351
350
341
367
384
393
245
362
349
72
257

Nick Sigmon
Michael Montigue
Joey Hammack
JORGE GUZMAN
Travis Hellencamp
Leonardo Zamudio
Cody Roberts
Marshall Varano
Graham lbanez
Derek Parsons
James MclLaughlin
Piotr Wieczorek
Zachary Burland
Alex Hill

John Hill

John Sullivan
Tracy Rose

Adam Ervin
Megan Crum
George Greco
Kristen Hawley
Holly Kleiman
Bennett Ouchi
Kurt Whitman
Helen Meigs

Kurt Hallock
James Ismailoglu
Jennifer Reiner
Paige Olson
Jessie Frimodig
Gavin Olson
Andrew Rasas
ZHOUJIE YU

Jojo Cuarto
Gregory Olson
Natalie Wang
Christopher Hughes
Daniel Rasas
Craig Horner
John Porterfield
Hanan Jammal
Jillian Ryan
William Duncan
Rebecca White
Sam Williams

Cathedral Catholic High School

Finish

16:01.8
16:48.0
17:22.7
17:34.5
18:21.6
18:44.9
18:46.5
18:54.3
19:07.8
19:24.8
19:29.6
19:58.7
20:20.6
20:21.0
20:37.1
20:37.5
20:37.8
20:37.9
20:39.4
21:06.4
21:17.7
21:17.7
21:24.1
21:32.0
21:35.0
22:08.0
22:31.9
23:24.7
23:26.1
23:26.1
24:07.9
24:12.9
24:14.8
24:19.2
24:22.0
24:28.6
24:29.7
24:35.2
24:35.3
24:39.3
24:55.7
25:10.6
25:11.4
25:15.2
25:15.4

San Diego, Ca.

Pace Age Gn
5:10 28
5:25 16
5:36 14
5:40 19
5:55 14
6:03 27
6:03 15
6:06 52
6:10 24
6:15 15
6:17 28
6:26 28
6:34 14
6:34 14
6:39 49
6:39 54
6:39 52
6:39 12
6:40 7
6:48 66
6:52 36
6:52 37
6:54 32
6:57 38
6:58 25
7:08 58
7:16 55
7:33 34
7:34 12
7:34 13
7:47 10
7:48 12
7:49 11
7:51 39
7:52 45
7:54 8
7:54 56
7:56 10
7:56 65
7:57 14
8:02 29
8:07 10
8:07 10
8:09 22
8:09 22
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City

La Jolla
Carmel Valley
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
West Sacramento
Carmel Valley
San Diego
encinitas
Carmel Valley
San Diego
San Diego

El Cajon

San Diego
San Diego
Poway
Encinitas

San Diego
lake elsinore
Carlsbad
Jackson
Carlsbad

San Diego
Tustin
Solana Beach
San Diego
San Diego
Oceanside

La Jolla

San Diego

La Jolla

San Diego
SAN DIEGO
San Diego

La Jolla

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Escondido
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
spokane
spokane

ST
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
WA
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46
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

249
258
191
359
373
358
260
378
340
335
333
339
334
83
354
355
369
124
371
96
74
363
368
231
331
346
361
360
345
165
17
32
35

Dara Shea
Richard Muscio
Sabine Raphael
Brian Nolan
Ruben Bohm
Gail Heard

Cindy Sciotto
Kathy Bernstein
James Summers
Constance Eckenrodt
Andi MaclLeod
Bradley Vorce
Don MacLeod
Emily Kath

Julia Olson
Heather Olson
Edward Pao
John Kath

John Vomastic
Elijah Kath

Lisa Kath

cheryl crandell
Diana Marquardt
Suzanne Whitman
Diana Burland
Eric McLaughlin
Christopher Gilbert
Colleen Gilbert
Caroline Rubin
Romi Kerfoot
Don Cherf
Rebecca Cherf
Sharon Cherf

Cathedral Catholic High School
San Diego, Ca.

25:55.1 8:22 28 F San Diego
26:23.8 8:31 56 M San Diego
26:31.7 8:33 35 F Solana Beach
26:43.6 8:37 54 M Ramona
26:47.6 838 13 M Lalolla
27:22.5 850 61 F Poway
27:52.8 8:59 43 F San Diego
28:31.4 9:12 27 F SanDiego
29:21.2 9:28 55 M Solana Beach
29:21.6 9:28 54 F \Vista

29:40.8 9:34 54 F Solana Beach
30:14.7 9:45 24 M Del Mar
30:52.9 9:57 69 M Solana Beach
31:17.8 10:05 12 F LaMesa
31:484 10:15 8 F Lalolla
31:48.5 10:15 42 F Lalolla
31:59.2 10:19 63 M Los Alamitos
32:53.7 10:36 47 M LaMesa
33:54.7 10:56 71 M Manitou Springs
34:01.1 10:58 8 M LaMesa
34:01.2 10:58 44 F LaMesa
35:36.2 11:29 53 F Carlsbad
35:44.0 11:32 60 F Del Mar
36:20.5 11:43 31 F Tustin
38:12.8 12:19 45 F ElCajon
38:13.0 12:20 26 M San Diego
39:12.2 12:39 31 M ELCAION
39:13.6 12:39 33 F ELCAION
39:32.3 12:45 28 F SanDiego
39:57.1 12:53 69 F San Diego
40:06.8 12:56 55 M San Deigo
40:08.0 12:57 9 F San Diego
40:10.2 12:57 48 F SanDiego
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